
Name Email Telephone number Town / City County Postcode Country
Alexandra Dart alexandra@imaginaloils.com 01823 491135 Taunton Somerset TA3 UK

Alexandra Koltsidi koltsidialexandra@outlook.com 07498 328202 West Kensington London W14 UK

Ann Menard ann.menard03@gmail.com 41797867033 Assens Vaud 1042 Switzerland

Anna Fernandez annazfernandez@yahoo.com 07787 712092 London London SW4 UK

Antonella Incarnato aincarnato63@gmail.com 07554 446680 Southampton Hampshire SO15 UK

David Eason general@davideason.uk 07967 006126 London London SE23 UK

Fiora Giorgini-Mallevays fmallevays@gmail.com 07703 190620 London London SW5 UK

Judith Jeans jjeans@btinternet.com 07525 477076 London London W8 UK

Judith Palmer judithpalmer17@yahoo.com 07729 167790 London London SW19 UK

Jyoti Sweetman jkirpalani@hotmail.co.uk 07877 730690 London London SE3 UK

Lisa Rhys-Davies lisarhysdavies@btinternet.com 0208 5603249 Ealing London W5 UK

Louise James louisejames426@gmail.com Chichester West Sussex PO18 UK

Mary Sweeney carlinsw3@gmail.com 077835 98688 London London SE10 UK

Patricia Deadman herbsandhealing@gmail.com 07769 574197 London London SW6 UK

Peregrine Crewe info@heartcenteredhealing.net 07889 441255 London London W2 UK

Peter Jan Trzesniowski peter@pepterjanhealing.com London London W3 UK

Peter Ouvry peterouvry@yahoo.co.uk 07449 343574 London London N6 UK

Raksha Thakor raksha@istarhearthealing.com 07399 489339 London London E4 UK

Ravinder Kaur Klier rkkleir@yahoo.co.uk 07733 826451 Southall London UB1 UK

Renata Russo renatarusso@hotmail.co.uk 07950 622914 Surrey Surrey CR4 UK

Sam Thomas samcarrotthomas@gmail.com 07538 429103 Letchworth Hertfordshire SG6 UK

Sue Ip sueip.healing@gmail.com 07923053727 London London KT2 UK

Suzanne Cohen suzannecohen@btinternet.com London London N16 UK

Tanuja Karunarathne info@energyhealingspirals.co.uk 07957 228013 London London NW2 UK

Victoria Crump victoriacrump@live.co.uk 07795 568646 London London SW9 UK

Yuka Donovan info@healingwork.co.uk 07854 899056 London London SW3 UK

mailto:alexandra@imaginaloils.com
mailto:koltsidialexandra@outlook.com
mailto:ann.menard03@gmail.com
mailto:annazfernandez@yahoo.com
mailto:aincarnato63@gmail.com
mailto:general@davideason.uk
mailto:fmallevays@gmail.com
mailto:jjeans@btinternet.com
mailto:judithpalmer17@yahoo.com
mailto:jkirpalani@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:lisarhysdavies@btinternet.com
mailto:louisejames426@gmail.com
mailto:carlinsw3@gmail.com
mailto:herbsandhealing@gmail.com
mailto:info@heartcenteredhealing.net
mailto:peter@pepterjanhealing.com
mailto:peterouvry@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:raksha@istarhearthealing.com
mailto:rkkleir@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:renatarusso@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:samcarrotthomas@gmail.com
mailto:sueip.healing@gmail.com
mailto:suzannecohen@btinternet.com
mailto:info@energyhealingspirals.co.uk
mailto:victoriacrump@live.co.uk
mailto:info@healingwork.co.uk

